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Committees

Campus Committees:

e Academic Senate (/faculty_staff/academic_senate)

e Campus Environment (/committees/campus-environment-committee)

* Classified Senate (/faculty_staff/classified_senate)

e Curriculum (/faculty_staff/curriculum)

e Distance Education (/online-services/distance-education/faculty/de-committee)

* EJCAP (/departments/administrative/presidents-office/public-meetings/educatic

* Facilities-CAP / Technology-CAP (/departments/administrative/presidents_office/
[fcap-tcap-fy1314/)

e Professional Development (/faculty-and-staff/professional-development)

* Fiscal Planning (/departments/administrative/presidents_office/public_meetings

* Student Equity and Achievement (/committees/student-equity-and-achievemen

e Student Learning Outcomes Committee (/committees/student-learning-outcom

e Student Success and Equity Committee (fcommittees/student-equity-and-achie

committee-sea)
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